
Film Schedule through May 2020 

 

  

Feb 8 (Sat) Toy Story 4 

Feb 9 (Sun) Rocketman 

Feb 16 (Sun) Amazing Grace 

  

  

Mar 1 (Sun) Brave 

  

Mar 15 (Sun) A League of their Own 

Mar 22 (Sun) Captain Marvel 

  

April 19 (Sun) Mary Poppins (1964) 

April 26 (Sun) When Harry Met Sally 

  

  

May 3 (Sun)  Downton Abbey  

May 8 (Sun) Member choice 

May 17 (Sun)  Grease 

 


